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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 587 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift ez 8 1:51.285 13:18:45.218 2 4:20.793 13:10:45.092
1 1:49.937 13:06:03.103 9 1:56.186 13:20:41.404 3 1:51.083 13:12:36.175
2 1:51.092 13:07:54.195 10 2:02.771 13:22:44.175 4 1:50.773 13:14:26.948
3 1:51.137 13:09:45.332 11 1:55.840 13:24:40.015 5 1:51.786 13:16:18.734
4 1:54.852 13:11:40.184 12 3:27.643 13:28:07.658 6 1:50.919 13:18:09.653
5 3:58.972 13:15:39.156 7 IS3469 152003113
6 1.50.927 131730083 PO 4~ # 566 SZABLEWSKI J. - Suzuki Swift , 00 ‘a0
7 1:51.181 13:19:21.264 ! 151.015 13:05:39.007  Po. 7 - #546 LENGYEL A. - Suzuki Swift + 00961
8 151446 132112710 2 1:50.933 13:07:29.940 1 1:52.922 13:06:27.956
9 151 581 13:23.04.291 3 1:50.737 13:09:20.677 2 1:51.180 13:08:19.136
10 151,370 13:24:55 661 4 1:50.957 13:11:11.634 3 1:50.898 13:10:10.034
1 153416 13:26:49.077 5 1:53.905 13:13:05.539 4 1:51.249 13:12:01.283
6 1:55.436 13:15:00.975 5 1:51.244 13:13:52.527
Po. 2 - # 533 BUCSI A. - Suzuki Swift it 7 4:36.458 13:19:37.433 6 2:03.443 13:15:55.970
1 1:52.168 13:05:33.145 8 1:53.506 13:21:30.939 7 3:42.951 13:19:38.921
2 1:50.732 13:07:23.877 9 1:51.469 13:23:22.408 8 1:51.291 13:21:30.212
3 1:50.617 13:09:14.494 10 1:51.636 13:25:14.044 9 1:51.402 13:23:21.614
4 1:50.525 13:11:05.019 11 2:02.383 13:27:16.427 10 1:51.190 13:25:12.804
5 1:50.364 13:12:55.383 1 1:51.226 13:27:04.030
. 1:50.492 131445875  PO. 5 - #510 SERAFIN K. - Suzuki Swift v 0088
7 1:50.746 13:16:36.621 ! 1:30.762 13:06:09.917  Po. 8 - # 586 SOWKA A. - Suzuki Swift +01.135
g 150,461 13:18:27.082 2 1:50.794 13:08:00.711 1 1:52.401 13:05:40.158
5 151,697 13:20:18.779 3 1:51.332 13:09:52.043 2 1:51.104 13:07:31.262
10 1.50.894 1322:09.673 4 1:51.303 13:11:43.346 3 1:51.072 13:09:22.334
" 1.50.465 13:24:00138 5 1:50.844 13:13:34.190 4 1:51.180 13:11:13.514
1 1.50.490 13.25:50,628 6 1:51.244 13:15:25.434 5 1:51.239 13:13:04.753
13 150,373 13:27:41.001 7 1:51.133 13:17:16.567 6 1:55.327 13:15:00.080
8 1:50.873 13:19:07.440 7 3:59.519 13:18:59.599
Po. 3 - # 513 BALDI G. - Suzuki Swift N ggf:ggs; 9 1:52.608 13:21:00.048 8 1:51.589 13:20:51.188
1 1:52.568 13:05:47.224 10 1:50.969 13:22:51.017 9 1:51.690 13:22:42.878
2 1:51.173 13:07:38.397 1 1:51.347 13:24:42.364 10 2:17.956 13:25:00.834
3 1:50.955 13:09:29.352 12 1:52.218 13226505582
4 1:51.613 13:11:20.965 13 1:51.339 13:28:25.921
5 1:51.105 13:13:12.070
- - Diff. First
6 1:50.604 13:15:02.674  P0-6-#512TIMG. - Suzuki Swift +00.836
; 151259 13:16:53.933 1 2:10.701 13:06:24.299
Fastest lap: 1:49.937
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 146 OHRFANDL F. - Suzuki Swift . gi{fﬂ;t 11 1:52.675 13:24:42.169 3 1:53.317 13:09:36.335
1 1.52.228 13:06:06.838 12 1:52.816 13:26:34.985 4 1:53.193 13:11:29.528
2 1.51.612 13:07:58.450 13 1:51.960 13:28:26.945 5 1:53.007 13:13:22.535
3 1:51.383 13:09:49.833 6 1:53.225 13:15:15.760
4 154493 131144326  PO. 12 - #505 HARTMANN B. - Suzuki Swift  , 01 ogy 7 1:53.322 13:17:09.082
z 3:55 367 13:15:39.693 1 1:54.941 13:06:13.931 8 1:55.430 13:19:04.512
6 1:51.393 13:17:31.086 2 1:52.355 13:08:06.286 9 2:00.848 13:21:05.360
7 1:51.388 13:19:22.474 g fLens IEHURSIAZE 10 1:53.334 13:22:58.694
8 1:55.008 13:21:17.482 4 1:51.924 13:11:50.154 1 1:52.821 13:24:51.515
9 2:00.507 13:23:17.989 s Loz IR 12 1:52.527 13:26:44.042
10 157381 13:25:15.370 6 1:52.023 13:15:34.671
1 1:51.386 13:27:06.756 / 1:55.463 13:17:30.134  Po. 15 - # 112 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift +02910
8 3:32.962 13:21:03.096 1 1:54.159 13:05:49.293
Po. 10 - # 507 RACZ G. - Suzuki Swift . glfsﬁfzt 9 1:52.398 13:22:55.494 2 1:53.091 13:07:42.384
1 1:52.276 13:05:34.137 10 1:52.523 13:24:48.017 3 1:53.507 13:09:35.891
2 1:51.749 13:07:25.886 11 1:52.024 13:26:40.041 4 1:56.973 13:11:32.864
3 2:02.388 13:09:28.274 12 1:52.275 13:28:32.316 5 1:53.613 13:13:26.477
4 4:37.476 13:14:05.750 6 1:53.291 13:15:19.768
5 1:52.523 13:15:58 273  PO. 13 - # 171 DIETRICH P. - Suzuki Swift . 3‘5;;;; 7 1:52.847 13:17:12.615
6 1:52.938 13:17:51.211 1 1:53.919 13:05:48.432 8 1:52.903 13:19:05.518
7 1:52.282 13:19:43.493 2 1:52.792 13:07:41.224 9 1:55.076 13:21:00.594
. 1:58.316 13:21:41.809 3 1:52.321 13:09:33.545 10 1:53.324 13:22:53.918
9 2:16.195 13:23:58.004 4 1:52.535 13:11:26.080 11 1:53.990 13:24:47.908
= Pp—— P —p—— 5 1:57.466 13:13:23.546 12 1:53.039 13:26:40.947
6 1:53.182 13:15:16.728 13 1:52.889 13:28:33.836
Po. 11 - # 164 ZELLHOFER M. - Suzuki Swift  , 0147y g LEs2zd Lalrlnle
1 1:52.253 13:05:35.931 8 1:52.966 13:19:02.985
2 1:52.077 13:07:28.008 9 1:52.530 13:20:55.515
3 2:05.985 13:09:33.993 10 1:52.370 13:22:47.885
4 1:52.485 13:11:26.478 1 1:52.357 13:24:40.242
5 1:56.563 13:13:23.041 12 1:53.280 13:26:33.522
6 1:53.359 13:15:16.400 13 1:52.300 13:28:25.822
7 1:55.698 13:17:12.098
- —— 131904850  PO. 14 - # 110 ZELLHOFER C. - Suzuki Swift  , 00 sop
9 1:52.824 13:20:57.683 1 1:54.185 13:05:49.706
10 1:51.811 13:22:49.494 2 1:53.312 13:07:43.018
Fastest lap: 1:49.937
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Po. 16 - # 107 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift . ng:;gg 9 1:55.438 13:21:33.621 8 1:58.928 13:20:35.000
1 Pp— T IESLE 10 1:55.872 13:23:29.493 9 1:59.254 13:22:34.254
9 1:54.513 13:07:46.075 11 1:55.471 13:25:24.964 10 1:59.509 13:24:33.763
5 1:54.919 13:09:40.994 12 1:55.876 13:27:20.840 11 1:59.966 13:26:33.729
a4 1:54.497 13:11:35.491 12 2:23.827 13:28:57.556
s 154707 131330108 PO- 19 - #532 SOMOGYI M. - Suzuki Swift  , o¢ 100
6 1:55.116 13:15:25.314 ! 2:02.229 13:06:26.488
7 1:55.717 13:17:21.031 2 kel 13:08:25.700
8 1:55.932 13:19:16.963 3 1:57.153 13:10:22.853
9 1:55.649 13:21:12.612 & LoCZss 13:12:19.088
10 155,762 1323.08.374 5 1:56.133 13:14:15.221
11 1:55.168 13:25:03.542 € Loz 13:16:11.495
b 154747 13.26:58.289 7 1:56.216 13:18:07.711
8 1:56.581 13:20:04.292
Po. 17 - # 588 FORRAI G. - Suzuki Swift ‘0540 ° 2:03.294 13:22:07.586
1 2:16.021 13:06:38.657
. . Diff. First
2 1:56.545 13:08:35.202  PO- 20 - # 516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift +08.337
3 1:58.640 13:10:33.842 ! 2:02.609 13:06:32.473
4 1:55.527 13:12:29.369 2 2:01.363 13:08:33.836
5 1:55.868 13:14:25.237 & 2 13:10:39.864
6 1:56.659 13:16:21.896 4 3:48.061 13:14:27.925
; 155 664 131817 560 5 1:58.274 13:16:26.199
8 1:55.642 13:20:13.202 6 1:59.588 13:18:25.787
9 155,366 13.22:08.568 7 1:58.940 13:20:24.727
10 1:55.533 13:24:04.101 8 2:02.243 13:22:26.970
11 2:22.865 13:26:26.966 2 ZUSERS 13:24:35.324
10 2:24.172 13:26:59.496
Po. 18 - # 500 BURKUS E. - Suzuki Swift ‘o5 son _
1 1:56.954 13:06:02.224  PO- 21~ # 544 GYORGY G. - Suzuki Swift 408901
2 1:58.594 13:08:00.818 d AL 13:06:30.308
3 156,051 13.09:56.869 2 2:02.644 13:08:32.952
4 1:56.554 13:11:53.423 g 2O 13:10:37.657
s 155,908 13.13.49.331 4 2:00.208 13:12:37.865
6 156122 13.15.45.453 5 1:59.513 13:14:37.378
; 155,965 13.17-41.418 6 1:59.738 13:16:37.116
g 156,765 13.19:38.183 7 1:58.956 13:18:36.072
Fastest lap: 1:49.937
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